
BASKETBALL 2023-24 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023-- First day of Practice, 

 

Fri Dec. 15-16  Ninilchik  Away  TBA      

Fri Jan 5   Nikiski  Away  3:00 pm 

Sat Jan 6   Homer  Away  TBA 

Thur Sat Jan 11-13  Delta Tour  Away  TBA 

Tues Jan 16   Nikiski  Home  3:00 pm 

Thur Sat Jan 18-20  Nome Tour  Away  TBA 

Fri  Jan 26   Homer  Home  3:00 pm 

Fri Jan 27   Grace   Away  TBA 

Thur-Sat Feb 1-3  Seahawk Classic  Home  TBA 

Thur-Sat Feb 8-10  Valdez Tour  Away  TBA 

Fri Feb 16   Kenai   Away  3:00 pm 

Tue Feb 20   SoHi   Away  TBA 

Thur Feb 22   Grace   Home  3:00 pm 

Fri Feb 23   Houston  Home  3:00 pm 

Sat Feb 24   Redington  Home  11:00 am 

Sat Mar 2   Kenai   Home  3:00 pm 

Thur–Sat Mar 7-10    Region Tournament   @    HOMER 

Thur-Sat Mar 21-23 State Tournament  @    TBA   

 

 


